5. Vierkirchner Turmlauf
Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

Vierkirchner Wasserturm

09.05.2010
Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung - Nordic Walking

Platz
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Stnr Titel
283
272
275
273
271
277
276
284
280
278
279
281
282

Name
Pilz
Fottner
Kunitz
Winkel
Naschke
Loderer
Glaser
Eichinger
Kreutner
Pfleger
Kreutner
Weidner
Weidner

Vorname
Manuela
Markus
Katrin
Susanne
Christine
Christine
Jana
Marille
Franz
Rosemarie
Michaela
Gudrun
Lothar

Geb AK

1964 AKW-NW
1957 AKM-NW
1967 AKW-NW
1957 AKW-NW
1954 AKW-NW
1963 AKW-NW
1974 AKW-NW
1940 AKW-NW
1959 AKM-NW
1960 AKW-NW
1960 AKW-NW
1943 AKW-NW
1941 AKM-NW

Verein

TSV Olching

SC Vierkirchen

Team Asbach

ohne Verein

KMPT AG

Team Asbach

Team Asbach

SC Vierkirchen

Schiitzenverein EdelweiR Vierkirchen
Team Asbach

Schiitzenverein EdelweiR Vierkirchen
Schiitzenverein Edelweil’ Vierkirchen
Schiitzenverein EdelweiR Vierkirchen
13 Finisher

Strecke

Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking
Nordic Walking

Leistung

46:38,8 min
46:59,4 min
47:32,1 min
48:29,8 min
49:03,2 min
52:36,4 min
52:52,1 min
53:13,7 min
54:51,9 min
56:28,8 min
1:01:37,2 h
1:01:38,1 h
1:01:45,6 h



